DEC 18 Fathers Domestic

12/1/2018 12A through 12/31/2018 11P e

Air Date Time Title

Mon 12/03/2018 3:00am The Reason For Our Hope 50
Tue 12/04/2018 3:00am Christ is the Answer 740

Wed 12/05/2018 3:00am Wisdom of Father Groeschel 022
Thu 12/06/2018 3:00am Christ is the Answer 787

Fri 12/07/2018 3:00am The Reason For Our Hope 51
Mon 12/10/2018 3:00am The Reason For Our Hope 52
Tue 12/11/2018 3:00am Christ is the Answer 788

Wed 12/12/2018 3:00am Wisdom of Father Groeschel 023
Thu 12/13/2018 3:00am Christ is the Answer 789

Fri 12/14/2018 3:00am The Reason For Our Hope 53
Mon 12/17/2018 3:00am The Reason For Our Hope 54
Tue 12/18/2018 3:00am Christ is the Answer 776

Wed 12/19/2018 3:00am Wisdom of Father Groeschel 024
Thu 12/20/2018 3:00am Christ is the Answer 777

Fri 12/21/2018 3:00am The Reason For Our Hope 55
Mon 12/24/2018 3:00am The Reason For Our Hope 56
Tue 12/25/2018 3:00am Christ is the Answer 779

Wed 12/26/2018 3:00am Wisdom of Father Groeschel 025
Thu 12/27/2018 3:00am Christ is the Answer 778

Fri 12/28/2018 3:00am The Reason For Our Hope 57
Mon 12/31/2018 3:00am The Reason For Our Hope 58

11/28/2018 1:32:18 PM

X)) MusicMaster

SCHEDULING

Artist

Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.
Fr.

Larry Richards
John Riccardo
Benedict Groeschel
John Riccardo
Larry Richards
Larry Richards
John Riccardo
Benedict Groeschel
John Riccardo
Larry Richards
Larry Richards
John Riccardo
Benedict Groeschel
John Riccardo
Larry Richards
Larry Richards
John Riccardo
Benedict Groeschel
John Riccardo
Larry Richards
Larry Richards

Episode
50
740
22
787
51
52
788
23
789
53
54
776
24
777
55
56
779
25
778
57
58

EWTN Domestic English

Topic

How To Be Saved

THE TRUTH WILL SET US FREE
The Ten Commandments
THEOLOGY OF THE BODY #1
How To Pray

The Sacraments

THEOLOGY OF THE BODY #2
The Mystery Of The Trinity
THEOLOGY OF THE BODY #3
The Sacrament Of Baptism
The Sacrament Of Penance
KEEPING THE FAITH

The Mystery Of The Trinity
CHASTITY

The Sacrament Of The Eucharist
The Sacrament Of Confirmation
THEOLOGY OF THE BODY

The Mystery Of The Trinity
FRIENDSHIP

The Anointing Of The Sick

The Sacrament Of Holy Orders

Page: 1



