DEC 18 Fathers Domestic

12/1/2018 12A through 12/31/2018 11P



EWTN Domestic English

Air Date	Time	Title	Artist	Episode	Topic
Mon 12/03/2018	3:00am	The Reason For Our Hope 50	Fr. Larry Richards	50	How To Be Saved
Tue 12/04/2018	3:00am	Christ is the Answer 740	Fr. John Riccardo	740	THE TRUTH WILL SET US FREE
Wed 12/05/2018	3:00am	Wisdom of Father Groeschel 022	Fr. Benedict Groeschel	22	The Ten Commandments
Thu 12/06/2018	3:00am	Christ is the Answer 787	Fr. John Riccardo	787	THEOLOGY OF THE BODY #1
Fri 12/07/2018	3:00am	The Reason For Our Hope 51	Fr. Larry Richards	51	How To Pray
Mon 12/10/2018	3:00am	The Reason For Our Hope 52	Fr. Larry Richards	52	The Sacraments
Tue 12/11/2018	3:00am	Christ is the Answer 788	Fr. John Riccardo	788	THEOLOGY OF THE BODY #2
Wed 12/12/2018	3:00am	Wisdom of Father Groeschel 023	Fr. Benedict Groeschel	23	The Mystery Of The Trinity
Thu 12/13/2018	3:00am	Christ is the Answer 789	Fr. John Riccardo	789	THEOLOGY OF THE BODY #3
Fri 12/14/2018	3:00am	The Reason For Our Hope 53	Fr. Larry Richards	53	The Sacrament Of Baptism
Mon 12/17/2018	3:00am	The Reason For Our Hope 54	Fr. Larry Richards	54	The Sacrament Of Penance
Tue 12/18/2018	3:00am	Christ is the Answer 776	Fr. John Riccardo	776	KEEPING THE FAITH
Wed 12/19/2018	3:00am	Wisdom of Father Groeschel 024	Fr. Benedict Groeschel	24	The Mystery Of The Trinity
Thu 12/20/2018	3:00am	Christ is the Answer 777	Fr. John Riccardo	777	CHASTITY
Fri 12/21/2018	3:00am	The Reason For Our Hope 55	Fr. Larry Richards	55	The Sacrament Of The Eucharist
Mon 12/24/2018	3:00am	The Reason For Our Hope 56	Fr. Larry Richards	56	The Sacrament Of Confirmation
Tue 12/25/2018	3:00am	Christ is the Answer 779	Fr. John Riccardo	779	THEOLOGY OF THE BODY
Wed 12/26/2018	3:00am	Wisdom of Father Groeschel 025	Fr. Benedict Groeschel	25	The Mystery Of The Trinity
Thu 12/27/2018	3:00am	Christ is the Answer 778	Fr. John Riccardo	778	FRIENDSHIP
Fri 12/28/2018	3:00am	The Reason For Our Hope 57	Fr. Larry Richards	57	The Anointing Of The Sick
Mon 12/31/2018	3:00am	The Reason For Our Hope 58	Fr. Larry Richards	58	The Sacrament Of Holy Orders

11/28/2018 1:32:18 PM Page: 1